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GREAT LAKES & NEW ENGLAND 
George Platt  Regional Vice President   Extension 347  gplatt@btsmanagement.com 
Nick Tzavalas  Advisory Service Consultant  Extension 362  ntzavalas@btsmanagement.com 
 
SOUTHEAST & MIDSOUTH 
Dennis Lovett  Regional Director    Extension 336  dlovett@btsmanagement.com 
Jake Scarafone  Advisory Service Consultant  Extension 335  jscarafone@btsmanagement.com 
 
WEST 
Mark Romaine  Vice President    Extension 317  mromaine@btsmanagement.com 
Jonathan Ciampa  Advisory Service Consultant  Extension 326  jciampa@btsmanagement.com 
 
MIDWEST 
Pat Clark   Regional Director    Extension 346  pclark@btsmanagement.com 
Brendan Scarafone Advisory Service Consultant  Extension 351   bscarafone@btsmanagement.com 
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